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CviCeni z predmétu Rovnice matematické fyziky (01RMF)

Andriantsarazo Elisabeth
Andrle Karel
Bakalova Alena
Bendova Dagmar
Bernad Martin
Bohdc Frantisek
Boucek Vaclav
Bures$ Lubomir
Cvengros Matus
Cefovsky Jaroslav
Duda Martin Jakub
Dzanézasvili Georgij
Eisenschreiber Jan
Farnik Michal
Filova Vendulka
Finke Ondrej
GajdoSova Zuzana
Habartova Anna
Habétinova Petra
Hajek Frantisek
Hauschwitz Petr
Hlavacka Ondrej
Hrabovsky Jakub
HrubeSova Hana
Hybner Karel
Chmelaf Ondrej
Janousek Vojtéch
Jelen Vojtéch
Jirouskova Katefina
Kliment René
Kohoutova Kristyna
Kofistka Ondrej

Knélah TAamAd

andrieli#fjfi.cvut.cz
andrlkal#fjfi.cvut.cz
bakalale#fjfi.cvut.cz
bendodag#fijfi.cvut.cz
bernama3#fijfi.cvut.cz
bohacfr1 #fjfi.cvut.cz
boucevac#fjfi.cvut.cz
bureslub#fijfi.cvut.cz
cvengmat#fijfi.cvut.cz
cerovjar#fifi.cvut.cz
dudamarl #fjfi.cvut.cz
dzhangeo#fifi.cvut.cz
jan.eisenschr#centrum.cz
farnimil#fjfi.cvut.cz
filovven#fijfi.cvut.cz
finkeond #fjfi.cvut.cz
gajdozuz#fjfi.cvut.cz
habarann#fijfi.cvut.cz
habetpet#fijfi.cvut.cz
hajekfr1#fjfi.cvut.cz
hauscpet#fjfi.cvut.cz
hlavaon6#fjfi.cvut.cz
hrabojak#fjfi.cvut.cz
hrubehan#fjfi.cvut.cz
hybnekar#fjfi.cvut.cz
chmelon2 #fjfi.cvut.cz
janouvo?2#fjfi.cvut.cz
jelenvol#fjfi.cvut.cz
jiroukat#fjfi.cvut.cz
klimeren#fjfi.cvut.cz
kohoukri#fjfi.cvut.cz

korisond #fjfi.cvut.cz

lraclatarm #Fifi Aok Ao

Klika 2
Klika 1
Kozak 1
Kozak 1
2014/2015
Klika 2
Klika 2
Klika 1
Klika 1
Kozak 1
Kozak 2
Klika 2
Kozak 2
Kozak 2
Klika 2
Kozak 2
Kozak 1
Klika 2
Klika 2
Kozak 1
Kozak 2
Kozak 2
Klika 1
Klika 1
Klika 2
Kozak 1
Kozak 1
Kozak 2
Klika 2
Klika 2
Klika 2
Klika 2
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Aktivita na cviceni
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Testy ve cviceni

19,5
1,5
13
12

11
14
3,5
11

3,5

15,5

11,5

3,5
13

12
7,5
8,5

Pisemna prace €.1

12,5
30
23

38,5

26
23
39

39
25,5
4,5
23
25
23,5
28,5
29
9,5

34
22,5
27
29
6,5
39,5

5,5
29,5
19
25
14
23,5
17

posledni aktualizace:

Pisemna prace €.2

14

28

32
30,5

8,5
32,5
40

35
35
2,5
23
26,5
34
29
25

28,5
40
29
33
19
38

5,5
26,5
28
27
9,5
29
RIS

38,5
62
74,5
87,5

39,5
65,5

114
-11,5
95,5
82,5

65
74,5
66
75,5
62
11,5
10,5
93
74
74
77
30
102
-9
14
78,5
59
75,5
39
65,5
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Opravna prace
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11/01/2016
11/01/2016
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
XXXXXX

11/01/2016

11/n1/Hn1e




34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
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74
75
76

Krupicka Tomas
Kuklovd Mahulena
Lecidn Milan
Licenik Robert
Listik Matéj

Maly Martin
Matonoha Oliver
Necas Jakub
Nejezchleb Michal
Neoral Ales
Novék Simon
Novotny Lukas
Odlozilik Boris
Olsanska Lenka
Palkova Barbora
Perinajovd Dominika
Picmausova Helena
Pokorny Jan
Prochazka Martin
Rost Marek
Roskot Lukas
Rozdolsky Pavel
Shtefan Elina
Sladky Vitek
Smrckova Svétlana
Sochorova Radka
Strzinek Robin
Suk Pavel
Svoboda Jakub
Szabova Zuzana
Sikl Maté;

Sisolak Jan
Spacek Alexandr
Tichy Radim
Trusina Jakub
Uchytil Josef
Ulmanova Jana
Vala Petr

Vancura Jakub
Vavrova Lenka
Vimr David
Vitkova Lucie
VlI¢ek Daniel

krupito4#fjfi.cvut.cz
kuklomah #fjfi.cvut.cz
leciamil#fijfi.cvut.cz
licenrob#fjfi.cvut.cz
listimal#fjfi.cvut.cz
malymar9#fifi.cvut.cz
matonoli#fjfi.cvut.cz
necasja2#fjfi.cvut.cz
nejezmi2 #fjfi.cvut.cz
neoraale#fijfi.cvut.cz
novaksil#fifi.cvut.cz
novotl23#fjfi.cvut.cz
odlozbor#fijfi.cvut.cz
bartole2 #fjfi.cvut.cz
palkobar#fijfi.cvut.cz
perindom#fijfi.cvut.cz
picmahel#fjfi.cvut.cz
pokorj29#fijfi.cvut.cz
prochm37#fijfi.cvut.cz
rostmare#fijfi.cvut.cz
roskoluk#fjfi.cvut.cz
rozdopav#fjfi.cvut.cz
shtefeli#fjfi.cvut.cz
sladkvil#fjfi.cvut.cz
smrcksve#fifi.cvut.cz
sochorad#fjfi.cvut.cz
strzirob#fjfi.cvut.cz
sukpave2 #fjfi.cvut.cz
svoboj68#fjfi.cvut.cz
szabozuz#fjfi.cvut.cz
siklmate#fjfi.cvut.cz
sisoljan#fijfi.cvut.cz
spaceale#fjfi.cvut.cz
tichyral#fjfi.cvut.cz
trusijak#fjfi.cvut.cz
uchytjos#fijfi.cvut.cz
ulmanjal#fjfi.cvut.cz
valapet2 #fjfi.cvut.cz
vancuja3#fijfi.cvut.cz
vavrolel#fjfi.cvut.cz
vimrdavi#fijfi.cvut.cz
vitkoluc#fjfi.cvut.cz

vicekda2 #fjfi.cvut.cz

Klika 1
Kozak 2
Klika 1
Kozak 1
Klika 2
Kozak 2
Kozak 1
Klika 1
2014/2015
Klika 2
Klika 1
Kozak 1
Kozak 2
Klika 2

Klika 1
Klika 2
Kozak 2
Klika 1
Klika 2
Kozak 2
Klika 2
Klika 1
Klika 1
Kozak 2
Kozak 1
Klika 1
Klika 1
Kozak 1
Klika 2
Klika 1
Kozak 1
Kozak 2
Klika 2
Klika 2
Kozak 1
Klika 1
Klika 1
Kozak 2
Kozak 1
Kozak 1
Klika 2
Klika 1
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3,5

10

11

135

1,5

13
11,5

13
6,5
0,5
10

3,5
14

15

15
9,5
18,5
9,5
6,5
12,5
0,5
13
13
3,5
2,5
10

2,5
7,5
13

13
10

17,5
16
31
27
29

33
34,5
34
29
14,5

8,5
16
12,5

35
26,5

30,5
30,5
33,5
17
38,5
30
36
35
25,5
38,5

21
26,5
30
23
38
34
16
20
34,5

22

14

26
26
30

6,5
38
36,5
28,5
28,5

10,5

28,5
13

38
12,5

25,5
23,5
39
11
38
26
38
31
30
36
13
31,5
23,5
32
14
24
33
11
14
37

77,5
69
57,5

43
96,5
89
71
50

14,5
8,5
64,5
38
-4,5
90
46
9,5
75,5
56
95
30
98
76,5
103,5
82
65,5
97
235
73
70
70,5
40,5
80
77
26,5
51,5
93
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ano

A ano

ano

ano

ano

2014/2015

A ano
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ano
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2014/2015

he

he
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11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
11/01/2016
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
XXXXXX
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
XXXXXX
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
11/01/2016
XXXXXX
11/01/2016
11/01/2016




77 |VIckova Dominika vickodom#fifi.cvut.cz Klika 2 3 6,5 12 27,5 50

78 |Vozar Michal vozarmic#fifi.cvut.cz Kozék 2 4 9 34,5 | 35,5 85

79 |Zakopal Petr zakoppet#fjfi.cvut.cz Kozak 2 6 11,5 32,5 21 71

80 |Zeman Michal zemanmi3#fjfi.cvut.cz Klika 1 -9 0 3 0 0 -5

81 |Zemanova Alena zemanal5#fifi.cvut.cz Kozak 1 1,5 5 16 19 42,5 14.5
82 |Zoubkova Kristyna zoubkkri#fjfi.cvut.cz Kozak 2 7 16,5 | 38,5 37 101

83 |Zvolankova Hana zvolahan#fifi.cvut.cz 2014/2015 0 0 0 0

8a |Zilkovd Tereza zilkoter#fjfi.cvut.cz Klika 1 4 7,5 34 36 82,5
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ano
ne
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ano
2014/2015

ano

11/01/2016
7 11/01/2016
4 11/01/2016
XXXXXX
XXXXXX
10 11/01/2016
11/01/2016
6 11/01/2016
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